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Ninguém compareceu

ADELINA ESCOBAR INDA 519.24
ALESSANDRA FRAGA PASTRE 504.64
REGISON ANTUNES MACHADO 493.66

VICTORIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA FENDT 486.32
PATRICIA MOYANO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA 439.88

Ninguém compareceu

GRAZIELA PERALTA LENCINA 424.78

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado

Classificado

LILIANE CRUZ CHRISTOFARI 528.88
EVERTON SILVEIRA PAZ 519.92
JOBERSON RUAN DINAT FALCAO 503.82
CAROLINA RAMOS DE CAMPOS 498.22
MAISA NOLIBOS DA CONCEICAO 495.66

KAREN SILVEIRA GOMES 487.7

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado



CATIA AMARILHO MARTINS

DENISE SOUZA MESSA

RITA DE CASSIA CASSALES CARVALHO
DANIELA DOMINGUEZ DAMM

JONATAN WILLIAN PINTO DOS SANTOS
BRUNA DUARTE AVILA

ANDRESA CARMO DA SILVA

CANDIDA MARIA LOUREIRO DE PAULA

lde?2

486.6

484.38
482.92
473.54
439.98
439.58
435.46
418.84

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado



